

Price List from March 2024

Single Depth Burial for Adults **Double Depth Burial for Adults**

Plot: £2,595

Memorial Permit: £275

Burial Fee: £1,280

Total: £4,150

Children/Infants

0-36 Months: £0

37 months - 12 Years: £695

12 Years - 16 Years: £1,295

16 Years Plus - Normal Adult

Grave Prices

Memorial Permits for Children

under 16: £137.50

Plot: £2,595

Memorial Permit: £275

Burial Fee: £1,480

Total: £4,350

Extras

Wooden Frame Single: £850 Wooden Frame Double: £1,200

Concrete Vault with sealing -

single: £1,950

Concrete Vault with sealing -

double: £2,650

Please note

All plots have a 99-year exclusive right of burial with renewable terms. All are finished as traditional Lawn graves with inclusive concrete headers, and permission for double-depth capacity. All graves can have a gravestone up to 1m in height. No full-length memorials are permitted anywhere on the site.

Supplementary Fees

Same-day burials (booked after 10 am): £125.00, Weekend supplement (Saturdays): £250.00 per burial. Memorial stone, removal, and refit for any changes/works: £75.00. NB: All memorial masons must be pre-approved before contracting and relevant permits are required from site management. The transfer fee for any plot is currently fixed at £50.00.